
Race 5 Norden 6

[ 1st :33:50, 2nd :34:12, 3rd :34:46 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 
(hr)

(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts

1 Richard Butterwick M50 0 40 6 85.5 97.2

2 Duncan Cannon M40 0 41 4 83.4 87.1

3 Janine Mcgregor-stead F35 0 41 41 82.2 93.7

4 Mark Tempest M50 0 41 53 81.8 93.0

5 Pete Rolls M40 0 42 4 81.5 84.4

6 Dave Garner M50 0 42 16 81.1 93.0

7 Sam Lund M45 0 42 25 80.8 89.6

8 Tom Saunders M 0 43 21 79.0 79.0

9 Mark Anderton M60 0 43 27 78.9 96.3

10 Joe McWilliams M 0 44 39 76.7 76.7

11 Emma Kerwin F 0 45 7 76.0 84.0

12 Chris Myers M45 0 46 21 73.9 82.0

13 Duncan Ritchie M50 0 46 25 73.8 83.2

14 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 0 46 40 73.4 82.8

15 Mel Blackhurst F55 0 47 23 72.3 101.1

16 Dave Weedon M40 0 48 13 71.1 74.8

17 Kath Brierley F60 0 48 14 71.0 103.1

18 Stebben Bracewell M40 0 50 15 68.2 71.2

19 Derek Donohue M60 0 52 9 65.7 81.9

20 Lisa Kempster F45 0 52 58 64.7 81.1

21 Helen Hodgkinson F50 1 0 47 56.4 72.9

22 Dave O'neill M65 1 18 22 43.7 55.6

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 
(hr)

(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts ↓

1 Kath Brierley F60 0 48 14 71.0 103.1

2 Mel Blackhurst F55 0 47 23 72.3 101.1

3 Richard Butterwick M50 0 40 6 85.5 97.2

4 Mark Anderton M60 0 43 27 78.9 96.3

5 Janine Mcgregor-stead F35 0 41 41 82.2 93.7

6 Mark Tempest M50 0 41 53 81.8 93.0

7 Dave Garner M50 0 42 16 81.1 93.0

8 Sam Lund M45 0 42 25 80.8 89.6

9 Duncan Cannon M40 0 41 4 83.4 87.1

10 Pete Rolls M40 0 42 4 81.5 84.4

11 Emma Kerwin F 0 45 7 76.0 84.0

12 Duncan Ritchie M50 0 46 25 73.8 83.2

13 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 0 46 40 73.4 82.8

14 Chris Myers M45 0 46 21 73.9 82.0

15 Derek Donohue M60 0 52 9 65.7 81.9

16 Lisa Kempster F45 0 52 58 64.7 81.1

17 Tom Saunders M 0 43 21 79.0 79.0

18 Joe McWilliams M 0 44 39 76.7 76.7

19 Dave Weedon M40 0 48 13 71.1 74.8

20 Helen Hodgkinson F50 1 0 47 56.4 72.9

21 Stebben Bracewell M40 0 50 15 68.2 71.2

22 Dave O'neill M65 1 18 22 43.7 55.6


